Government of Maharashtra

Thanks for Payment

Rece ipt

Application lD NGPR12251005865

Narn e SHEIKH JHULEKHA BANO

251226244598196237

Bank Refe.ence Number 57 2641 557 489

100

50.00

4.50

CGST(Central Goods And Service tax
9.00% )

4.50

Total 159.00

Total (in Words) ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE RUPEES AND ZERO PAISE

Service Police Clearance Service - Character Certificate

Date 2611212025 11:18:39

Department Fee

SGSI(State Goods and Service tax 9.00%)

Transaction Successful !!l Please take a print out of receipt for further reference

Save recelpt